2021 MIAC Football Schedule

DATE
SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 04

Sat., Sep. 11

Sat., Sep. 18

Sat., Sep. 25

OCTOBER

AWAY

Bethel

Aurora

Crown (Minn.)
Valley City St.
Central (Iowa)

Sewanee

Gustavus

Augsburg
Minn.-Morris
Wis.-Platteville
Wartburg

Neb. Wesleyan
Presentation
St. Olaf

Carleton

Macalester

Carleton

Martin Luther

Hamline

Bethel *

Concordia *
Hamline *

Augsburg *

Macalester *

59

33

38

35

46

80

38

32

18

20

14

19

50

51

30

25

21

54

27

HOME

North Park

Hamline
Concordia
St. Olaf

St.

Scholastica

Buena
Vista

Ripon
Macalester
Bethel
Gustavus
Augsburg
Concordia
Luther

Minn.-
Morris

Trinity
(Tex.)

Crown
(Minn.)

Gustavus
Carleton

St.

Scholastica

St. Olaf

39

54

32

27

58

46

38

28

27

19

55

13

64

55

28

31

36

35

14

40

NOTES

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
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Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
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Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score | Photos
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DATE

Sat., Oct. 02

Sat., Oct. 09

Sat., Oct. 16

Sat., Oct. 23

Sat., Oct. 30

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 06

AWAY
St. Olaf *

St. Scholastica
*

Gustavus *
Carleton *
Saint John's *
Bethel * ~

Gustavus * ~

Augsburg *

Carleton * ~

Concordia * ~

St. Olaf * »

Bethel * ~
Macalester * ~
Hamline *

Carleton * ~

Concordia *
Hamline * »

Saint John's *
VAN

Macalester * ~

St. Scholastica

X A

Augsburg * ~

St. Scholastica

X A

Gustavus * ~

Bethel *

Hamline * »

St. Olaf * »
Concordia * ~

Macalester *

Augsburg * »~

28

18

24

49

72

14

34

21

29

21

30

27

30

10

14

21

24

35

13

41

28

14

Hamline

Bethel
Macalester
Concordia
Hamline

St.

Scholastica

St. Olaf

Macalester

Concordia
Augsburg
Gustavus

St.

Scholastica

Carleton
Augsburg

Gustavus

Bethel

St. Olaf

Concordia

Carleton

St. Olaf

Macalester

Gustavus
Hamline

St.

Scholastica

Bethel

56

34

34

10

50

23

27

56

16

37

33

14

28

38

63

41

a4

81

14

23

29

14

45

NOTES

Homecoming

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

LINKS

Recap | Recap

Box Score | Photos

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score | Photos

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Recap | Box Score

| Photos

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score | Photos

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score | Photos

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Recap | Box Score

| Photos

Recap | Recap

Box Score | Photos

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score

Recap | Recap

Box Score
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